
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Sk1927 Ringsted skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr. SK 27 Ringsted Hold

1 Jens Abildlund 3.div-1
2 Hans-Henrik Madsen 3.div-2
3 Hans Henrik Hansen 3.div-3
4 Ken Nielsen 3.div-4
5 Poul Buhl (H) 3.div-5
6 Obert Frederiksen 3.div-6
7 Lasse Appelquist 3.div-7
8 Morten Madsen 3.div-8
9 Søren M. Larsen M-1

10 Jørgen Obert Frederiksen M-2
11 Karsten Jensen M-3
12 Morten H. Olsen M-4
13 Vagn Larsen M-5
14 Lindved Sørensen M-6
15 Jonas Nilsson M-7
16 Tommy S. Elholm M-8
17 Martin Nikolajsen R
18 Rich. Espensen B2-1
19 Bo Nielsen B2-2
20 Farhad Abdi B2-3
21 Søren Mogensen B2-4
22 Poul Nielsen (H) B2-5
23 Lars Vilsgaard B2-6
24 Jon S. Pedersen B2-7
25 Farzad Janbazi B2-8
26 Inette Vintersfjord R
27 Daniel Jakobsson R
28 Morten Petersen R
29 Nikos Vourexacis R
30 Søren Skytt R
31 Liselotte Madsen R
32 Valdemar Jørgensen R
33 Trine Morthorst R
34 Harald Jørgensen R

Senest opdateret 10-01-02

Sk1927 Ringsted skakklubs individuelle score 
M SK 27 Ringsted 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
10 Jørgen Obert M-2 0 ½ 0 0 0 ½ 8
11 Karsten Jensen M-3 ½ 0 0 ½ 1 1 ½ 3½ 3
12 Morten H. Olsen M-4 1 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 4 2
13 Vagn Larsen M-5 0 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 2 5
14 Lindved Sørensen M-6 0 0 0 0 ½ ½ 0 1 6
15 Jonas Nilsson M-8 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 5½ 1
16 Tommy S. Elholm (H) M-7 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 2½ 4
17 Martin Nikolajsen R 0 ½ ½ 8
18 Rich. Espensen R ½ 0 ½ 8
19 Bo Nielsen R 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
20 Farhad Abdi R ½ ½ 8
24 Jon S. Pedersen R ½ ½ 8

Total 3½ 2 2½ 2 3½ 5 3½ 22

B2 SK 27 Ringsted 3 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top
18 Rich. Espensen B2-1 1 1 2 3
19 Bo Nielsen B2-2 0 0 1 1 6
20 Farhad Abdi B2-3 0 0 0 9
21 Søren Mogensen B2-4 1 ½ ½ 2 3
22 Poul Nielsen (H) B2-5 1 0 ½ 1½ 5
23 Lars Vilsgaard B2-6 0 ½ 0 ½ 8
24 Jon S. Pedersen B2-7 1 1 1 3 1
25 Farzad Janbazi B2-8 1 1 ½ 2½ 2
27 Daniel Jakobsson R 1 1 6
31 Liselotte Madsen R 0 0 9

Total 6 3 4½ 13½
Senest opdateret 22-03-02


